1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
S5A
5B
5C
sD
6A
6B
6C
6D
TA
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D
10A

COAS JIN Outdoors 2021: Target List

Target List - Saturday, 11 September 2021, 08:00:00

Becky Stacey
Owen Smith
Abbie Climpson

Siobhan Tyson
Samuel Ball
Rachel Pollard
Phil Wortley

Stephen McFadden

Ben Marshman
Andy Climpson
Jon Lockley
Nico Collard

Jonathan Moses

Henry Le Roy
Hugh Gallagher
Yalin Hasoglu
Jon Paine
Daisy Gray
Erin Moses
Liene Huna
Nelson Cotrim
Jasmine Harris
Joseph Wiggins
Mark Lee

Matthew Pembroke

Charlie Wortley

Cameron Wallace

John Worsfold

Philip Drinkwater

Lily Knutton

Thomas Howarth

Emma Tompkins

Martyn Chant
Amber Chong

Sarah Davies

Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers

Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery

South Oxon Archery Club
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery
Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Compton Archery

Women
Men

Women

Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women

Women

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Barebow

Experienced
Experienced

Experienced

Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced
Experienced
Novice
Novice
Experienced

Novice

uis
ul6
uis

ui4

ui4

ui4
ui4

ui4
Uiz

ui4
Uiz

ui4
Uiz

ui4

WA 1440 (60m)
WA 1440 (60m)
WA 1440 (60m)

Long Metric Il
Metric 111
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Metric 111
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Long Metric Il
Long Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Metric IV
Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Metric IV
Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Metric IV
Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Metric IV
Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Long Metric IV
Metric IV
Long Metric IV



COAS JIN Outdoors 2021: Target List

10B Lilisha Kirkpatrick Wallingford Castle Archers Women Recurve Experienced U12 Metric V
10C Ellie Wortley Wallingford Castle Archers Women Recurve Experienced U12 Metric V
10D Lily Lane Compton Archery Women Barebow Experienced U12 Metric V



1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
S5A
5B
5C
5D
6A
6B
6C
6D
7A
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D

COAS JIN Outdoors 2021: Target List
Target List - Saturday, 11 September 2021, 12:00:00

Nathan Brewer

Samuel Hall

Maisie Grimsditch

George Higginson

Ella Harris

Linden Jones

Megan Lockley

Ariadne Sexon

Joel Nichols

Wallingford Castle Archers

Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers

Wallingford Castle Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers

Wallingford Castle Archers

Compton Archery

Compton Archery

Wallingford Castle Archers

Men

Men

Women

Men

Women

Men

Women

Women

Men

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Experienced U116 Short Metric I

Experienced U114 Short Metric Il
Experienced U116 Short Metric Il

Experienced U114 Short Metric Il
Experienced U116 Short Metric Il

Experienced U12 Short Metric IV

Experienced U114 Short Metric IV

Experienced U114 Short Metric IV

Experienced U12 Short Metric IV



